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List of Institute for EBC Cheques 
Sr.No. 

1 
2 
3 
P 

Name of lnstittue 
Principal, Deogiri 1nst.of Engi. & Manag. Studies 
Principal, Chate Business School 
Principa1,Savitribai Phule Women Engineering College 

Place 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 

Amount 
20000 

135047 
189442 

5 Pnnclpal,Jawaharlal Aurangabad - -- 
6 Principal, Deogiri 1nst.of Engi. & Manag. Studies Aurangabad 
7 Principal, Hi-Tech Polytechnic College Aurangabad 
8 Principal, Marathwada Institute of Technology (Poly) Aurangabad 

1 1 Principal, Marathwada Institute of Technology Engi.College 
1 2 Principal, Kamla Nehru Polytechnic (D.Pharmacy) 
1 3 Principa1,Veermata Jijau Women Engineering College 
1 4 Principa1,C.S.M.S.S College of Polyechnic 
1 5 Principa1,Y .B .Chavan College of Pharmacy 
16 Principal, Hi-Tech Institute of Technology 

1 8 Principal, Ambarwadikar's Institute of Technology 
1 9 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
3 1 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 - 
37 
38 
39 

Principal,B.SS.P.M.'S Shri Bhagwan College of Pharmacy 
Principa1,Shreeyash Pratisthan's Shriyash Polytechnic 
Director , MGM Institute of Management. 
Principa1,Shreeyash Pratisthan's Shriyash Colllege of Engi.&Tech. 
Principal, Marathwada Institute of Management & Research 
Principal, Shiva Trust's Sharadchandrai Pawar Poly.College 
Principal ,Foster Development School of Management. 
Principa1,Shri Sai Institute of Research 
Principal , M.G.M. Polytechnic. 
Principa1,Shreeyash College of Engineering & Technology 
Principa1,Everest Edu.Soc.Seema Quadri Inst. of Engineering 
Principal, Marathwada Institute of Technology 
Director , Millenium Institute of Management 
Principal , Nath Polytechnic. 
Principal , Nanded Pharmacy College. 
Principal, N.B .S .Polytechnic --- 

Principa1,Amlok JainVidya Prasarak Mandal's Pharmacy College 

1 
Principal, V.D.F.Schoo1 of Pharmacy , 
Principal, Jalna Education Society's Institute Of Pharmacy 
Principal, Balaghat Engineering College, 

Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Aurangabad 
Nanded 
Ausa,Latur 

2321 67 
5331 0 
18000 
45608 
1 1776 
30000 
90000 
60000 
271 03 

186920 
52 1 606 

22875 
78504 
75500 

126000 
Beed 
Nanded -- 
Latur 
Jalna 
Ahmadpur, 
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Sr.No. 

40 
1 41 

a 42 
43 
44 

Name of lnstittue 
[ Principal , Shri Tuljabhawani Engineering College 
Princiwal . Vishwabharati Polvtechnic 

45 
46 
47 

Principal , Vasantrao Naik Institute of Technology 
Principal ,M.B.E.'s College of Pharmacy 
Principal,Sow.Shardadevi Polytechnic College 

1 48 
49 
50 
5 1 
52 

1 55 1 Principal R.M.K.V.P.D9s.Swami Vivekanand Polytechnic, I Kaij,Beed 1 12000 1 

Place 
Tuljapur 
Nanded 

Director,Institute of Technology & Management 
Principa1,M.S .S. ' s College of Engineering & Technology 
Principa1,S.S .B .E's Inst.of Technology & Management 

53 
54 

1 56 1 Principa1,Swami Vivekanand Inst. of Tech. & Manag, 1 Udgir,Latur 357000 1 

Amount 
173304 

15400 
Nanded 
Latur 
Osmanabad 

Principn1,M.G.M.College of Engineering . 
Principal,M.S.Bidwe Engineering College. 
Principa1,T.P.C.T'~ Engineering College. 
Principal, T.B .Girwalkar Polytechnic, 
Principal, Late Lilawati Satish Avhad D.Pharmacy College 

1 57 1 Princiwal. K.T.Pati1 College of Pharmacv I Osmanabad I 147024 1 

30000 
47664 

495000 
Nanded 
Jalna 
Nanded 

Principa1,Matsodari Engineering College. 
Principal, G.S .P,M.S 's.Gramin Polytechnic, 

21 028 
2475 1 7 
21 028 

Nanded 
Latur 
Osmanabad 
Ambajogai, Beed 
Mukhed,Nanded 

181 308 
102670 
38 1 803 

8281 8 
644874 

Jalna 
Nanded 

58 
59 

298000 
1661 84 

Principa1,Maharashtra College.of Engineering 
Principal ,M.B .E. ' s Collcgc of Engineering 

Nilanga,Latur 
Ambnjogai, Beed 

139292 
38964 




